FIBER SOLUTIONS
FOR FIBER
LASERS
APPLICATIONS
“Empower our clients to become and remain
market leaders by designing & manufacturing cost-
effective, innovative solutions based on our
advanced Specialty Optical Fiber technologies”

Model Core
Diameter
/MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad/Core
Absorption
@915nm
(dB/m)
Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
DCF-YB-7/128-FHA 7.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.19 ± 0.02 1.3 ± 0.3 DCF-UN-6/125-14 HI 1060
DCF-YB-8/128P-FA 8.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.10 ± 0.02 1.8± 0.3 DCF-UN-8/125-10 SCF-UN-8/125-10
DCF-YB-12/128P-FA 12.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.08 ± 0.01 3.0 ± 0.5 DCF-UN-10/125-080 SCF-UN-10/125-080
DCF-YB-20/128P-FAC 20.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.08 ± 0.01 5.0 ± 0.5 DCF-UN-20/125-100 SCF-UN-20/125-100
DCF-YB-20/128P-FAS* 20.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.08 ± 0.01 9.0 ± 1.0 DCF-UN-20/125-100 SCF-UN-20/125-100
DCF-YB-30/250P-FAC* 30.0 ± 2.0 250 ± 5 0.08 ± 0.01 4.00 ± 0.75 DCF-UN-30/250-070 SCF-UN-30/250-070
DCF-YB-50/400P-FAC* 50.0 ± 3.0 400 ± 5 0.08 ± 0.01 4.50 ± 0.75 DCF-UN-50/400-12 SCF-UN-50/400-12
* Coming soon.  Specifications are preliminary
To meet the requirements of high peak power/high energy fibers lasers, CorActive offers several phosphosilicate glass fibers that
are particularly well suited for MOPA fiber lasers in such applications
JANUARY 2018

Model Core
Diameter/
MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad/Core
Absorption
@ 915nm
(dB/m)
Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
DCF-YB-10/128E 11.0 ± 0.5 128 ± 3 0.085 ± 0.005 1.30 ± 0.15 DCF-UN-10/125-08 SCF-UN-10/125-08
DCF-YB-20/128E 20.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.080 ± 0.005 3.0 ± 0.3 DCF-UN-20/125-080 SCF-UN-20/125-08
DCF-YB-30/250E* 30.0 ± 2.0 250 ± 5 0.062 ± 0.005 2.0 ± 0.2 DCF-UN-30/250-065 SCF-UN-30/250-065
To meet the requirements of fibers lasers for marking and engraving applications, CorActive offers several E generation ytterbium
doped fibers that are particularly well suited for pulsed fiber lasers in such applications. The Yb Phosphosilicate fibers can also be
used as a replacement to these fibers.
JANUARY 2018 21

/MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad/Core
Absorption
@915nm
(dB/m)
Birefringence Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
ER35-7-PM 6.5 ± 0.5 125 ± 2 0.22 35 @ 1530nm > 1.4E-04 N/A PM 1550
YB 401-PM 6 ± 1 125 ± 1 0.14 ± 0.02 140 ± 25 ≥ 3.0E-04 N/A PM 980
DCF-EY-6/128-PM 6.5 ± 0.8 128 ± 3 0.20 0.70 ± 0.15 > 1.2E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM PM 1550
DCF-EY-10/128-PM 10.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 2.0 ± 0.5 > 1.4E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM PM 1550
DCF-YB-6/128S-PM 6.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.12 ± 0.01 0.60 ± 0.15 ≥ 2.2E-04 DCF-UN-6/125-14-PM PM 980
To address the ultrafast fiber laser market, CorActive offers several polarization-maintaining optical fibers that are usually required
for these applications
CORACTIVE SOLUTIONS
FOR LIDAR APPLICATIONS

32
Model Core
Diameter
/MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad Absorption
@915nm
(dB/m)
Birefringence Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
DCF-EY-6/128 6.5 ± 0.8 128 ± 3 0.20 0.90 ± 0.15 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-6/128-PM 6.5 ± 0.8 128 ± 3 0.20 0.70 ± 0.15 > 1.2E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM
DCF-EY-10/128H 10.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 > 2.0 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-10/128-PM 10.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 2.0 ± 0.5 > 1.4E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM
DCF-EY-12/130H 12.0 ± 1.0 130 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 3.2 ± 0.6 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-16/128 16.0 ± 1.5 128 ± 3 0.16 ± 0.02 5.5 ± 1.5 N/A DCF-UN-16/125-16 SCF-UN-16/125-16
DCF-EY-16/250P 16.0 ± 1.0 250 ± 5 0.11 ± 0.01 1.75 ± 0.25 N/A DCF-UN-15/250-10 SCF-UN-15/250-10
NSP-0100 (DCF-EY-8/128P) 8.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 2 0.12 ± 0.01 1.50 ± 0.5 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
NSP-0101 (DCF-EY-11/128-16) 11.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.16 ± 0.01 2.5 ± 1.0 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
NSP-0102 (DCF-EY-25/250P) 25.0 ± 2.5 250 ± 5 0.10 ± 0.01 5.0 ± 1.0 N/A DCF-UN-25/250-10 SCF-UN-25/250-10
JANUARY 2018

Diameter
/MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad
Absorption
@793nm
(dB/m)
Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
SCF-TM-8/125 8.0 ± 1.0 125 ± 1 0.17 ± 0.01 13 ± 2 @1567nm N/A SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-TM-6/128 6.5 ± 0.5 128 ± 3 0.22 ± 0.02 1.5 ± 0.3 DCF-UN-6/123-23 SCF-UN-6/125-23
DCF-TM-10/128 10.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.22 ± 0.02 4.0 ± 0.6 DCF-UN-8/125-18 SCF-UN-8/125-18
DCF-TM-12/128P 12.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.13 ± 0.01 22 ± 3 DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-TM-22/400P 22.0 ± 2.0 400 ± 10 0.10 ± 0.01 3.0 ± 0.3 DCF-UN-16/400-10 SCF-UN-16/400-10
NSP-0117 (DCF-TM-25/250P) 25.0 ± 2.5 250 ± 5 0.11 ± 0.01 8.0 ± 1.5 DCF-UN-25/250-10 SCF-UN-25/250-10
NSP-0103 (DCF-TM-9/128P) 9.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.13 ± 0.01 3.0 ± 0.5 DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
NSP-0107 (DCF-TM-6/128-HA) 6.5 ± 0.5 128 ± 3 0.22 ± 0.02 2.5 ± 0.5 DCF-UN-6/123-23 SCF-UN-6/125-23
NSP-0111 (DCF-TM-10/200) 10.0 ± 1.0 200 ± 5 0.23 ± 0.02 3.5 ± 0.5 DCF-UN-8/200-18 SCF-UN-8/200-18

• Laser Diode Pigtailing
JANUARY 2018
MID-IR SOLUTION – TRANSMISSION FIBERS
PRODUCT LINE
47
Model Glass
Composition
Core Diameter
(µm)
Operating
Wavelength (µm)
Cutoff
(µm)
IRT-SU-7/170S As2S3 7 2.3 – 4.0 2.0
IRT-SU-9/170S As2S3 9 3.1 – 5.0 2.8
IRT-SE-14/170S As2Se3 14 4.3 – 6.0 4.0
IRT-SE-18/170S As2Se3 18 5.5 – 7.0 5.2
JANUARY 2018
MID-IR SOLUTION – IR MULTIMODE FIBERS
OVERVIEW
48

• FT-IR Spectroscopy
• Mid-IR Laser Beam Delivery
• Sensing and Environmental
• Nonlinear Applications
CORACTIVE FIBER
SOLUTIONS
JANUARY 2018
PRODUCT LINE
50
Model Glass
Composition
Core Diameter
(µm)
Operating
Wavelength (µm)
IRT-SU-70/170 As2S3 70 2.0 – 6.0
IRT-SU-100/170 As2S3 100 2.0 – 6.0
IRT-SE-100/170 As2Se3 100 2.0 – 9.0
MID-IR SOLUTION – IR MULTIMODE FIBERS
JANUARY 2018
FIBER SOLUTIONS FOR 1 MICRON LASERS&AMPLIFIERS
YB DOPED FIBERS – PRODUCT LINE
51
* Coming soon.  Specifications are preliminary
Model Core
Diameter/
MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad/Core
Absorption
@ 915nm
(dB/m)
Birefringence Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
DCF-YB-6/128S 6.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.12 0.55 ± 0.10 N/A DCF-UN-6/125-14 HI 1060
DCF-YB-6/128S-PM 6.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.12 ± 0.01 0.60 ± 0.15 ≥ 2.2E-04 DCF-UN-6/125-14-PM PM 980
DCF-YB-7/128-FHA 7.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.19 ± 0.02 1.3 ± 0.3 N/A DCF-UN-6/125-14 HI 1060
DCF-YB-10/128E* 11.0 ± 0.5 128 ± 3 0.085 ± 0.005 1.30 ± 0.15 N/A DCF-UN-10/125-08 SCF-UN-10/125-08
DCF-YB-12/125-PM 12.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.085 ± 0.005 3.0 ± 0.6 ≥ 2.0E-04 DCF-UN-10/125-08 PM 980
DCF-YB-20/128E* 20.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.080 ± 0.005 3.0 ± 0.3 N/A DCF-UN-20/125-080 SCF-UN-20/125-08
DCF-YB-20/128P-FAC 20.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.075 ± 0.015 5.5 ± 1.0 N/A DCF-UN-20/125-100 SCF-UN-20/125-100
YB 100 5 ± 1 125 ± 2 0.16 ± 0.02 10 ± 2 ≥ 2.0E-04 N/A PM 980
YB 118 4 ± 1 125 ± 2 0.22 ± 0.02 80 ± 15 N/A N/A N/A

/MFD
(µm)
Clad
Diameter
(µm)
Core NA Clad/Core
Absorption
@915nm
(dB/m)
Birefringence Matched Passive
Double Clad Fiber
Matched Passive
Single Clad Fiber
DCF-EY-6/128 6.5 ± 0.8 128 ± 3 0.20 0.90 ± 0.15 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-6/128-PM 6.5 ± 0.8 128 ± 3 0.20 0.70 ± 0.15 ≥ 1.2E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM PM 1550
DCF-EY-6/105/125 6.5 ± 0.8 105 0.20 1.2 ± 0.2 N/A DCF-UN-8/105/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-8/105/125 8.0 ± 1.0 105 0.22 ± 0.02 2.75 ± 0.5 N/A DCF-UN-8/105/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-10/128 10.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 2.0 ± 0.5 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-10/128-PM 10.0 ± 2.0 128 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 2.0 ± 0.5 ≥ 1.4E-04 DCF-UN-8/125-14-PM PM 1550
DCF-EY-12/130 12.0 ± 1.0 130 ± 3 0.20 ± 0.02 2.8 ± 0.9 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
DCF-EY-10/200 10.0 ± 1.5 200 ± 10 0.20 ± 0.02 1.50 ± 0.25 N/A DCF-UN-8/200-14 SCF-UN-8/200-14
DCF-EY-16/250P 16.0 ± 1.0 250 ± 5 0.11 ± 0.01 1.75 ± 0.25 N/A DCF-UN-15/250-10 SCF-UN-15/250-10
NSP-0100 8.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 2 0.12 ± 0.01 1.50 ± 0.5 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
NSP-0101 11.0 ± 1.0 128 ± 3 0.16 ± 0.01 2.5 ± 1.0 N/A DCF-UN-8/125-14 SCF-UN-8/125-14
NSP-0102 25.0 ± 2.5 250 ± 5 0.10 ± 0.01 5.0 ± 1.0 N/A DCF-UN-25/250-10 SCF-UN-25/250-10